
Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 330 Czerny-Reindl, Maximilian TRI Youngstars mU1014 1 1 : 5 6 , 0 0 
2 335 Nistler, Raffael TRI Youngstars mU1014 2 2 : 0 3 , 0 0 
3 302 Ripfel , Katharina TRI KA KRAN wU1014 1 2 : 0 4 , 0 0 
4 305 Wolf, Jonas mU1014 3 2 : 0 8 , 0 0 
5 323 Schnitzer, Daniel Dynamo Seyring mU1014 4 2 : 1 0 , 0 0 
6 342 Brand-Haushofer, Philipp LC Erdpress mU1014 5 2 : 2 2 , 0 0 
7 326 Ohrner, Julian mU1015 6 2 : 2 4 , 0 0 
8 312 Heidrich-Brandl, Leonhard LC Erdpress mU1015 7 2 : 2 9 , 0 0 
9 304 Wiesinger, Elina LC Erdpress wU1014 2 2 : 3 0 , 0 0 

10 327 Christ, Ben mU816 1 2 : 3 1 , 0 0 
11 303 Hartl, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1014 3 2 : 3 2 , 0 0 
12 301 Müller, Marie LC Erdpress wU1014 4 2 : 3 3 , 0 0 
13 319 Angerer, Viktoria Dynamo Seyring wU816 1 2 : 3 4 , 0 0 
14 318 Kodym, Fabian Dynamo Seyring mU816 2 2 : 3 5 , 0 0 
15 324 Schodl, Moritz mU1015 8 2 : 3 6 , 0 0 
16 317 Chovanec-Gleiszner, Xaver TRI Youngstars mU816 3 2 : 3 7 , 0 0 
17 332 Nistler, Hanna TRI Youngstars wU1015 5 2 : 3 8 , 0 0 
18 316 Strahberger, Josephine Deutsch-Wagram wU817 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
19 309 Bsteh, Arno TRI Youngstars mU816 4 2 : 4 4 , 0 0 
20 340 Nitsche , Rosa WSV Orth/Donau wU816 3 2 : 4 5 , 0 0 
21 341 Jochinger, Nathan mU816 5 2 : 5 1 , 0 0 
22 337 Mitsch, Annika LC Erdpress wU817 4 3 : 2 3 , 0 0 
23 329 Christ, Fabian mU618 1 3 : 3 0 , 0 0 
24 343 Jochinger, Noah mU619 2 6 : 0 7 , 0 0 
25 338 Mitsch, Leonie LC Erdpress wU619 1 6 : 2 7 , 0 0 
26 331 Mitsch, Helena LC Erdpress wU620 2 7 : 4 5 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 330 Czerny-Reindl, Maximilian TRI Youngstars mU1014 1 1 : 5 6 , 0 0 
2 335 Nistler, Raffael TRI Youngstars mU1014 2 2 : 0 3 , 0 0 
3 305 Wolf, Jonas mU1014 3 2 : 0 8 , 0 0 
4 323 Schnitzer, Daniel Dynamo Seyring mU1014 4 2 : 1 0 , 0 0 
5 342 Brand-Haushofer, Philipp LC Erdpress mU1014 5 2 : 2 2 , 0 0 
6 326 Ohrner, Julian mU1015 6 2 : 2 4 , 0 0 
7 312 Heidrich-Brandl, Leonhard LC Erdpress mU1015 7 2 : 2 9 , 0 0 
8 327 Christ, Ben mU816 1 2 : 3 1 , 0 0 
9 318 Kodym, Fabian Dynamo Seyring mU816 2 2 : 3 5 , 0 0 

10 324 Schodl, Moritz mU1015 8 2 : 3 6 , 0 0 
11 317 Chovanec-Gleiszner, Xaver TRI Youngstars mU816 3 2 : 3 7 , 0 0 
12 309 Bsteh, Arno TRI Youngstars mU816 4 2 : 4 4 , 0 0 
13 341 Jochinger, Nathan mU816 5 2 : 5 1 , 0 0 
14 329 Christ, Fabian mU618 1 3 : 3 0 , 0 0 
15 343 Jochinger, Noah mU619 2 6 : 0 7 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 302 Ripfel , Katharina TRI KA KRAN wU1014 1 2 : 0 4 , 0 0 
2 304 Wiesinger, Elina LC Erdpress wU1014 2 2 : 3 0 , 0 0 
3 303 Hartl, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1014 3 2 : 3 2 , 0 0 
4 301 Müller, Marie LC Erdpress wU1014 4 2 : 3 3 , 0 0 
5 319 Angerer, Viktoria Dynamo Seyring wU816 1 2 : 3 4 , 0 0 
6 332 Nistler, Hanna TRI Youngstars wU1015 5 2 : 3 8 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

7 316 Strahberger, Josephine Deutsch-Wagram wU817 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
8 340 Nitsche , Rosa WSV Orth/Donau wU816 3 2 : 4 5 , 0 0 
9 337 Mitsch, Annika LC Erdpress wU817 4 3 : 2 3 , 0 0 

10 338 Mitsch, Leonie LC Erdpress wU619 1 6 : 2 7 , 0 0 
11 331 Mitsch, Helena LC Erdpress wU620 2 7 : 4 5 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 329 Christ, Fabian mU618 1 3 : 3 0 , 0 0 
2 343 Jochinger, Noah mU619 2 6 : 0 7 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU6
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 338 Mitsch, Leonie LC Erdpress wU619 1 6 : 2 7 , 0 0 
2 331 Mitsch, Helena LC Erdpress wU620 2 7 : 4 5 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 327 Christ, Ben mU816 1 2 : 3 1 , 0 0 
2 318 Kodym, Fabian Dynamo Seyring mU816 2 2 : 3 5 , 0 0 
3 317 Chovanec-Gleiszner, Xaver TRI Youngstars mU816 3 2 : 3 7 , 0 0 
4 309 Bsteh, Arno TRI Youngstars mU816 4 2 : 4 4 , 0 0 
5 341 Jochinger, Nathan mU816 5 2 : 5 1 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU8
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 319 Angerer, Viktoria Dynamo Seyring wU816 1 2 : 3 4 , 0 0 
2 316 Strahberger, Josephine Deutsch-Wagram wU817 2 2 : 4 2 , 0 0 
3 340 Nitsche , Rosa WSV Orth/Donau wU816 3 2 : 4 5 , 0 0 
4 337 Mitsch, Annika LC Erdpress wU817 4 3 : 2 3 , 0 0 

Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse mU10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 330 Czerny-Reindl, Maximilian TRI Youngstars mU1014 1 1 : 5 6 , 0 0 
2 335 Nistler, Raffael TRI Youngstars mU1014 2 2 : 0 3 , 0 0 
3 305 Wolf, Jonas mU1014 3 2 : 0 8 , 0 0 
4 323 Schnitzer, Daniel Dynamo Seyring mU1014 4 2 : 1 0 , 0 0 
5 342 Brand-Haushofer, Philipp LC Erdpress mU1014 5 2 : 2 2 , 0 0 
6 326 Ohrner, Julian mU1015 6 2 : 2 4 , 0 0 
7 312 Heidrich-Brandl, Leonhard LC Erdpress mU1015 7 2 : 2 9 , 0 0 
8 324 Schodl, Moritz mU1015 8 2 : 3 6 , 0 0 
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Weinviertler Laufcup 2023 Spannberg Kinder  am  08.04.2023

Ergebnisliste  -  Klasse wU10
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 302 Ripfel , Katharina TRI KA KRAN wU1014 1 2 : 0 4 , 0 0 
2 304 Wiesinger, Elina LC Erdpress wU1014 2 2 : 3 0 , 0 0 
3 303 Hartl, Katharina TRI Youngstars wU1014 3 2 : 3 2 , 0 0 
4 301 Müller, Marie LC Erdpress wU1014 4 2 : 3 3 , 0 0 
5 332 Nistler, Hanna TRI Youngstars wU1015 5 2 : 3 8 , 0 0 
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